CHE
SALINAS RACE

Puesto Dorsal
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Handbike Salinas Race

Y Clasificacion PROVISIONAL

Ji

Nombre y Apellidos Pais
JOE TOWNSEND
JETZE PLAT
JONAS VAN DE STEENE
VICO MERKLEIN

DRAZEN BORIC

LUIS MIGUEL MARQUINA
DECLAN SLEVIN

GARY O'REILLY
JOHANNES REEKERS
CHRISTIAN GIAGNONI

KIM KLUVER CHRISTIANSEN
JURGEN DORINGER

LARS HOFFMANN
JOSEPH FRITSCH

OLAF HEINE

HARALD HOERMANN
JOHANNES HERTER
SEAMUS WALL

MISCHA HIELKEMA
TAWFIG ARIFI

RENE PARNACK
ANDREA BOTTI

SAVERIO DI BARI
JORG SCHNEIDER

MIKE HOELKE

MARIUS FRANKWORKS
ULLI FREITAG
FRANCESCA PORCELLATO
VICENTE YANGUEZ SANTANA
ERROL MARKLEIN
JANNE SEPPALA
JADY MARTINS MALAVAZZI
JAVIER GONZALEZ LORENTE
MATZE SCHUMACHER
ALBERTO GLISONI
FRANCK ROBIN

EUGEN KUZIOR

NADIA SCHUMACHER
ANDERS THEMSEN
ANTONIO SOSA HERRERA
WINNI SIGG

OMAR RIZZATO

CLAUDIO PIETROBONI
ANDRES URBANO

KATRIN MOLLER

FRANK GRAF

NADINE GALLENBACH
JULIA DIERKESMANN
MASSIMO MARTELLI
TORBEN BROER

BERND ZIEGLER
ROBERTA AMADEO
SAMUEL MARCHESE
EDUARDO MARTINEZ RAMIREZ
MICHAELA SCHLETT
AYOZE SANCHEZ MARTIN
ALFONSO SUAREZ VERDE
FRANK NIEDER

OSCAR SIGNORINI

SEINE SNIPPE

GRAZIA COLOSIO
GIANNINO PIAZZA

Sexo Puesto Categ.
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1 MH4
2 MH4
3 MH4
4 MH4
1 MH3
2 MH3
3 MH3
1 MH5
2 MH5
5 MH4
6 MH4
4 MH3
5 MH3
7 MH4
8 MH4
6 MH3
7 MH3
9 MH4
8 MH3
10 MH4
9 MH3
11 MH4
10 MH3
12 MH4
13 MH4
1 MH2
11 MH3
1 WH3
14 MH4
12 MH3
13 MH3
2 WH3
14 MH3
15 MH4
1 MHO
15 MH3
16 MH3
1 WH4
16 MH4
17 MH4
17 MH3
2 MH2
18 MH4
3 MH2
2 WH4
18 MH3
1 WHO
3 WH4
19 MH3
4 MH2
2 MHO
1 WH2
5 MH2
20 MH3
3 WH3
19 MH4
20 MH4
21 MH3
6 MH2
21 MH4
4 WH4
1 MH1

http://www.toptime.es

Club

TEAM FENIKS
TEAM SUNRISE
TEAM SUNRISE
ESP

TEAM SUNRISE
ADVIVA TEAM
WINGS FOR LIVE

TEAM ADVIVA

MEDICA

TEAM SUNRISE

ESP

CLASIFICACION

GENERAL

15-02-2019 19:12:33

Tiempo
00:09:11
00:09:13
00:09:25
00:09:35
00:09:35
00:09:41
00:09:45
00:09:50
00:10:01
00:10:13
00:10:15
00:10:21
00:10:30
00:10:32
00:10:33
00:10:41
00:10:43
00:10:44
00:10:53
00:10:56
00:11:01
00:11:11
00:11:20
00:11:36
00:11:37
00:11:38
00:11:40
00:11:42
00:11:48
00:11:52
00:11:53
00:11:54
00:12:13

MP RHEIN NECKER  00:12:16

00:12:18
00:12:19
00:12:29

MP RHEIN NECKER  00:12:43

TEAM SUNRISE

TEAM STEVENS
TEAM SUNRISE

ESP-CANARIAS

00:12:53
00:12:53
00:12:56
00:12:57
00:13:13
00:13:23
00:13:24
00:13:56
00:14:06
00:14:20
00:14:48
00:14:51
00:15:20
00:15:58
00:16:23
00:16:36
00:16:59
00:17:07
00:17:49
00:18:55
00:21:04
00:21:25
00:21:43
00:41:38

* Incidencias

Prom.

45.73
45.56
44.60
43.82
43.82
43.37
43.07
42.71
41.93
41.10
40.97
40.57
40.00
39.87
39.81
39.31
39.19
39.13
38.59
38.41
38.12
37.55
37.05
36.20
36.15
36.10
36.00
35.89
35.59
35.39
35.34
35.29
34.37
34.23
34.14
34.10
33.64
33.02
32.60
32.60
32.47
32.43
31.77
31.38
31.34
30.14
29.78
29.30
28.37
28.28
27.39
26.30
25.63
25.30
24.73
24.53
23.57
22.20
19.93
19.61
19.33
10.08

Diff.
00:00:00
00:00:02
00:00:14
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:30
00:00:34
00:00:39
00:00:50
00:01:02
00:01:04
00:01:10
00:01:19
00:01:21
00:01:22
00:01:30
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:42
00:01:45
00:01:50
00:02:00
00:02:09
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:27
00:02:29
00:02:31
00:02:37
00:02:41
00:02:42
00:02:43
00:03:02
00:03:05
00:03:07
00:03:08
00:03:18
00:03:32
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:45
00:03:46
00:04:02
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:45
00:04:55
00:05:09
00:05:37
00:05:40
00:06:09
00:06:47
00:07:12
00:07:25
00:07:48
00:07:56
00:08:38
00:09:44
00:11:53
00:12:14
00:12:32
00:32:27
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